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. SIGNATURE | LASTNAME | FIRSTNAME |  ORGANIZATION CTITLE O EMAIL | NUMBER
#Kﬂderson Gregory Muscogee (Creek) Nation |[Secretary of Education [ganderson@mcn-nsn.gov 918-732-7747
North Rock Creek Professional Oklahoma
Bell Esther (Ginger) |Elementry School Educators esthermemebell@gmail.com 405-788-7347
College of the Muscogee
# Bible Robert Nation President rbible@cmn.edu 918-549-2801
%Qabtree Todd Byng Public Schools Superintendent todd.crabtree@byngschools.org 582-310-6751
Davis Judy Miami Tribe Former Chairman lazyfarmer123@yahoo.com 918-673-2058
Oklahoma Dept of Career &
Foster Becki Technology Education Chief of Staff becki.foster@careertech.ok.gov 405-743-5932
m Oklahoma Dept of Career & 'Y L ﬁw
. Gray Cori L. Technology Education JI N OFOL | cori.gray@careertech.ok.gov 405-714-6049
: Executive Director of
A American Indian
__W Guererro, Jr. |Julian OSDE Education Julian.Guererro@sde.ok.gov 405-522-5311
% Executive Officer,
_/ . Hamilton Lori Chickasaw Nation History and Culture lori.hamilton@chickasaw.net 580-421-7711
v% Coordinator of Indian
. g U Harjo Lucyann Norman Public Schools Education lharjo2@norman.k12.ok.us 405-366-5809

April 17,2019 T

*Signatures Redacted for Privacy Purposes*®

Oklahoma State Department of Education




(SECURED DOCUMENT)
p ' Office of American Indian Education
Oklahoma State Department of Education

OKLAHOMA ADVISORY COUNCIL ON INDIAN EDUCATION
Regular Meeting
Wednesday, April 17, 2019

, - CONTACT
- SIGNATURE LAST NAME | FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION | TITLE ' A  E-MAIL -NUMBER
Hayworth Rhonda Ottawa Tribe of Oklahoma |Librarian rhonda.oto@gmail.com 918-542-6162
. Oklahoma State Dept. of
Hofmeister  |Joy Education State Superintendent  |joy.hofmeister@sde.ok.gov 405-521-3301
Secretary, Culture and ’
John Lisa Chickasaw Nation Humanities lisa.john@chickasaw.net 405-421-7711
Oklahoma State Regents of
Long Annette Higher Education Student Preparation along@osrhe.edu 405-225-9156
) 'NcCormick Mary F. Sac and Fox Nation Retired Educator mfm160@yahoo.com 405-382-3836
% - Nushkoboka / 580-924-8280
| ) Parrish Jim Choctaw Nation Language Director iparrish@choctawnation.com ext. 2250
#binkerton Paul Belfonte Public Schools Superintendent ppinkerton@belfonte.k12.0k.us 918-427-3522
American Indian Cultural
_ Wasserman |Shoshana Center & Museum Associate Director shoshanaw@aiccf.org 405-239-5500
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